:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8465993

Feb 20, 2024 - 08:03 (UTC)

In epoch 264,562 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 570150 - 0.017937472 ETH®
52.46 USD

2 570151 - 0.017819050 ETH®
52.12 USD

3 570152 - 0.018059607 ETH&®
52.82 USD

4 570153 - 0.017890041 ETH®
52.32 USD

S 570154 - 0.017979169 ETH®
52.59 USD

6 570155 - 0.062072960 ETH®
181.56 USD

7 570156 - 0.017835857 ETH®
52.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8465993
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/264562
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570150
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570151
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570152
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570153
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570154
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570155
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570156

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

570157

570158

570161

570162

Validator Id

1126282

Amount

0.017969960
52.56 USD

0.017545405
51.32 USD

0.018040139
52.76 USD

0.017996107
52.64 USD

0.017953881
52.51 USD

0.018059446
52.82 USD

0.017975063
52.57 USD

0.017900332
52.36 USD

0.017874866
52.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.043434029

127.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570157
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570158
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570159
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570160
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570161
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570162
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570163
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570164
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/570165
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1126282

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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